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Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Five Star Insulation 
Corporation 

Frank Mustari 1284 S. Second Avenue 
Des Plaines, IL  60018 

847-296-0237 847-296-0357 fmustari@fivestarinsulation.net 
 

Earley Insulation, Inc. William Earley P.O. Box 528028 
Chicago, IL  60652 

773-776-1600 773-776-9717 earleyinsulation@sbcglobal.net 

Earley Insulation, Inc. James Noonan P.O. Box 528028 
Chicago, IL  60652 

773-776-1600 773-776-9717 earleyinsulation@sbcglobal.net 

Chicago Pipe & Boiler 
Covering Co. 

Bill Lombardo 1274 Ridgewood Drive 
Highland Park, IL  60035 

847-980-9981 847-681-1465 bill.lombardo@sbcglobal.net 
 

Cher-Mar Mechanical 
Insulation 

Roger Wright 18839 S. Wolf Road, Unit #25 
Mokena, IL  60448 

708-478-0569 866-566-2025 e.rogerw@cher-mar.com 

Department of Aviation Abder Messar 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-5973  Adbder.messar@cityofchicago.org 

 

Department of Aviation David Bowman 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7089  david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 
 

Department of Aviation Dominic Henry 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7375  dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Water 
Management 

Mark O’Malley 1000 E. Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL  60611 

312-744-3700 312-744-2775 wc00061@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

121 N. LaSalle Street, Room 806 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-9477 312-744-1588 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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